
IMKN-HRM-TS                                                                                                     3 February 2015                          
 
 
MEMORANDUM FOR Department of the Army Retirement Services Office, 200 Stovall Street, 
Alexandria, VA 22332-0470 
 
SUBJECT: Fort Knox Pre-Retirement Briefings 
 
 

1.   The Fort Knox Retirement Services Office has scheduled the following Pre-retirement 
briefings.  

 
Tuesday, 13 January 2015 
Tuesday, 10 February 2015 
Tuesday, 10 March 2015 
Tuesday, 14 April 2015 
Tuesday, 12 May 2015 
Tuesday, 09 June 2015 
Tuesday, 13 July 2015 
Tuesday, 11 August 2015 
Tuesday, 08 September 2015 
Tuesday, 13 October 2015 
Tuesday, 10 November 2015 
Tuesday, 08 December 2015 

 
 
     2.  Point of contact is the undersigned at (502) 624-1765  
 
 
 
 

                                                                  
                                                                       Retirement Services Officer                          
 




